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International Students  
Higher Education Fee Schedule – Sem. 1 2025 
Associate Degree in Civil Engineering - (HED001) 

 
 

Unit of 
Study Code Unit of Study Name  EFTSL Credit 

Points 
Census 

Date Tuition Fee 

CEA101 Civil Engineering Mathematics 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA102 Civil Engineering Fundamentals 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA103 2D CAD 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA104 Engineering Practices 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA105 Engineering Surveying 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA106 Civil Design and Drafting 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA107 Construction and Estimating 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA108 Advanced Mathematics  0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA201 Geoscience 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA202 Project Management 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA203 Road Design 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA204 Structural Design and Drafting 1 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA205 Municipal Engineering 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA206 Environmental Engineering 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA207 Structural Design and Drafting 2 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA208 Engineering Project 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA209 Building Information Modelling 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
WBL003 Work Based Learning  - - - No Fee 
CEA1111 Engineering Mathematics 1 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA1112 Engineering Fundamentals 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA1113 2D CAD Modelling 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA1114 Engineering Practices 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA1215 Engineering Surveying 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA1216 Civil Design and Drafting 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA1217 Engineering Mechanics 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA1218 Engineering Mathematics 2 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA2311 Geoscience 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA2312 Municipal Engineering 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA2313 Road Design 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA2314 Structural Design and Modelling 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA2416 Engineering Project Management 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA2417 Construction and Estimating 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA2418 Engineering Project 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA2415 Building Information Modelling 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 
CEA2419 Environmental Engineering 0.125 10 04/03/2025 $3135.00 

 
The information contained within this Fee Schedule applies to international students. All fees are subject to review and are current as of 31/05/2024.   
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International Students  
Higher Education Fee Schedule – Sem. 2 2025 
Associate Degree in Civil Engineering - (HED001) 

 
 

Unit of 
Study Code Unit of Study Name  EFTSL Credit 

points 
Census 

Date Tuition Fee 

CEA101 Civil Engineering Mathematics 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA102 Civil Engineering Fundamentals 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA103 2D CAD 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA104 Engineering Practices 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA105 Engineering Surveying 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA106 Civil Design and Drafting 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA107 Construction and Estimating 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA108 Advanced Mathematics  0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA201 Geoscience 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA202 Project Management 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA203 Road Design 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA204 Structural Design and Drafting 1 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA205 Municipal Engineering 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA206 Environmental Engineering 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA207 Structural Design and Drafting 2 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA208 Engineering Project 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA209 Building Information Modelling 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
WBL003 Work Based Learning  - - - No Fee 
CEA1111 Engineering Mathematics 1 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA1112 Engineering Fundamentals 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA1113 2D CAD Modelling 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA1114 Engineering Practices 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA1215 Engineering Surveying 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA1216 Civil Design and Drafting 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA1217 Engineering Mechanics 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA1218 Engineering Mathematics 2 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA2311 Geoscience 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA2312 Municipal Engineering 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA2313 Road Design 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA2314 Structural Design and Modelling 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA2416 Engineering Project Management 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA2417 Construction and Estimating 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA2418 Engineering Project 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA2415 Building Information Modelling 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 
CEA2419 Environmental Engineering 0.125 10 19/08/2025 $3135.00 

 
The information contained within this Fee Schedule applies to international students. All fees are subject to review and are current as of 31/05/2024  


